Uitslag individueel zand & leemstreek 2018

C reeks

St.Joris Waltwilder
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Creeks

0O.L.V.Zutendaal
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Wouters

104 |Vera
104 | Kristof

Wagemans
Schrijvers

101 'Maarten
99 | Frank

Vanhengel

Vanhengel

99 Bernadette

97 |Andre
90 |José
90 | Nick

Meuwissen
Bijnens
Maris
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5

Gregoor

83 Herman
81 'Herman

77

Vanhengel

0

Westhoven
Vanhengel

Inge

69 Nico
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Duchateau

65 |Steven




C reeks

O.L.V.Pr.Eigenbilzen

2018
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C reeks
St.Rochus Gellik

2018
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7,00
6,93
6,73
6,73
6,53
6,53
6,47
6,47
5,93
5,53
5,27
5,27
5,13
4,53
4,33
2,47
2,27
2,07
1,27

Broeders

105 |Ivo

Machiels

104 'Mine

Alexander
Machiels

101 | Joseph
101 |Andre

Meertens
Maesen
Cielen

98 |Michel
98 | Xavier
97 [Kevin
97 |Diane
89 |Eric
83 |Anita
79 |Hugo
79 'Luc
77 [Jean

Baeten
Voets

Goyen

Maesen

Meertens
Rigo

Kleynen

68 |Annie

Caubergh

65 |Gerda

Appermans

37 |Freddy
34 Alda

Vanheusden
Meertens

31 |Bente
19 Pan
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C reeks

2018
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Eendracht Gelieren

6,93
6,87
5,93
5,87
5,13
4,73
4,20
4,07
4,07
2,80
2,60
2,40
2,07

Verwichte
Clijsters

104 |Marc
103 |Dave
89 |Milan
88 |Luc

77 |Alain

Korosec
Janssen
D'Exelle

Lambrechts

Bollen

71 |Lucien
63 |Frans
61 |Anja
61 |Elisa
42 Rob

Timmermans
Geraerts
Meyers
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Vanhout
Put
Baeten

31 |Leopold

39 Walter
36 | Karel







